PRODUCT BRIEF
Logic PD :: Texas Instruments
The Zoom DM3730 Torpedo Development Kit
is a low-power, high-performance application
development kit to evaluate the functionality
of the Texas Instruments (TI) DaVinci™ DM37x
and Sitara™ AM37x processors and Logic PD’s

+ Logic PD Technical Support : support.logicpd.com
+ Logic PD Sales : www.logicpd.com/contact/
Zoom™ DM3730 Torpedo™ Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM Configuration Suggested Resale
SDK-DM3730-30-256512R
SOMDM3730-32-2780AKCR
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR $997
DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo SOM Ordering Information
Model Number Speed (MHz) SDRAM (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Temp. (°C)
SOMAM3703-20-1780AGCR 800 256 512 0°–70°2
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR 1000 256 512 0°–70° 2
SOMDM3730-20-1780AGIR 800 256 512 -40°–85° 3
SOMDM3730-20-1880AGIR 800 512 512 -40°–85° 3
SOMDM3730-20-2880AGXR 1000 512 512 -40°–70° 2
NOTES: 1. Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
              2. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 90°C.
              3. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 105°C.
DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo + Wireless SOM Ordering Information
Model Number1 Speed (MHz) SDRAM (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Temp. (°C)
SOMAM3703-32-1780AKIR 800 256 512 -40°–85° 2
SOMDM3730-32-1880AKIR 800 512 512 -40°–85° 2
SOMDM3730-32-2780AKCR 1000 256 512 0°–70° 3
SOMDM3730-32-2880AKXR 1000 512 512 -40°–70° 3
NOTES: 1. Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
              2. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 105°C.
              3. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 90°C.
Optional Zoom Display Kit Ordering Information